First Choice Health Provider Directory

Preferred Providers

Washington

Vancouver
Family Practice

Baker, Steven E
Family Practice

Benedick, Daniel Michael
Family Practice

Benedick, Daniel Michael
Family Practice

Darr, Marilyn S. MD
Family Practice

deWeber, Kevin Dwight MD
Family Practice, Sports Medicine

Ingvoldstad-O'Neal, Natasha R MD
Family Practice

Landchild, Melinda
Family Practice

Linares, Adriana CAtalina MD
Family Practice

Linares, Adriana CAtalina MD
Family Practice

Lowell, Brian C MD
Family Practice

Morris Roe, Dennis E MD
Family Practice

Nusser, John A MD
Family Practice

Nusser, John A MD
Family Practice

Nusser, John A MD
Family Practice

O'Neill, Genoveva Ollervides MD
Family Practice

Paik, David
Family Practice

Radlinski, Heidi Marie MD
Family Practice

Ruiz, David R. MD
Family Practice

Smith, Alyson L
Family Practice

Van Auken, Matthew D MD
Family Practice

Wheelock, Christopher B
Family Practice

Wheelock, Christopher B
Family Practice

Wheelock, Christopher B
Family Practice

Whited, Amber DO
Family Practice

Wright, Olivia Rae MD
Family Practice

Preferred Provider Network 12/19/2017

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

Primary Care Physicians are in bold.

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

360-514-7550

360-695-1334

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Languages: SPANISH

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Languages: SPANISH

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center
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Young, Jeffrey S MD
Family Practice

Family Practice /OB

Liu, Michael MD
Family Practice /OB

Tiganus, Diana M
Family Practice /OB

Virgin, Robin W MD
Family Practice /OB

Internal Medicine

Koscinska, Maria A MD
Internal Medicine

McDonald, Jennifer A MD
Internal Medicine

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

Nurse Practitioner/Family Practice

Waldrep, Kimberly S NPRA
Nurse Practitioner/Family Practice

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Griffith, Margaret E
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physician Assistant

Grayson, Charles A PAC
Physician Assistant

Mendez, Rolando PAC
Physician Assistant

Mendez, Rolando PAC
Physician Assistant

Spitler, John C PA
Physician Assistant

Spitler, John C PA
Physician Assistant

Preferred Provider Network 12/19/2017

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 206
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

100 E 33rd St Ste 100
Vancouver, WA 98663-2776

3400 Main St
Vancouver, WA 98663-2223

Primary Care Physicians are in bold.

360-695-1334

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-514-7550

360-695-1334

360-695-1334

360-695-1334

360-514-7550

360-695-1334

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

360-514-7550

360-696-5232

Languages: ROMANIAN

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth St John Medical Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center

Hospital Affiliation(s):
-PeaceHealth Southwest Medical
Center
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